LEO OBDII ACTIVE SOUND 6.0 - Starters kit
Art. Nr: LEO-6.0-START
DESCRIPTION
LEO ACTIVE SOUND - Starters kit
"If You Can Hear, You Can Sell!!"
Demonstration and stock kit in one. With this kit you can do a live demonstations in
the customers car.
If the customers like the LEO ACTIVE SOUND you can remove the klemp and install this
kit to the car.
Next time you order the item you used with the last installation.
Installation steps:
1: Connect the speaker cable with label “SPK1” with the LEO Sound module
2:  Connect the grey plug with the LEO sound module
3: Plug the OBD dongle into the OBD port.
4: Connect cigarette plug with the car 12V
5: Put the trolly under the car near the original exhaust
6: Connect your phone with the LEO Active Sound 5.0 APP
INCLUDED:
1x  LEO-5.0-KIT1          LEO OBDII ACTIVE SOUND 5.0 Complete Set Sound Generator 1
Speaker
1x  LEO-ACC-HSS65   Whole saw for metal HSS 65mm
1x  LEO-ACC-GLUE    Sikaflex 260 N power glue - 300ml
1x  LEO-ACC-UCS      MOTIP UNDERCOATING spray black -  500ml
1x  LEO-ACC-ECB      Exhaust bend pipe with exhaust clamp
2x  LEO-ACC-EC58    Exhaust clamp -  58mm - M8
2x  LEO-ACC-EC65    Exhaust clamp -  65mm - M8
2x  LEO-ACC-EC70    Exhaust clamp -  70mm - M8
2x  LEO-ACC-EC75    Exhaust clamp -  75mm - M8
1x  LEO-ACC-BRC     Panthera LEO - exhaust install bracket
1x  LEO-ACC-TROL   Trolly black - 59x29cm
1x  LEO-ACC-TSH     Panthera T-shirt
1x  LEO-ACCUP        Roll up banner Panthera LEO & Pardus
1x  LEO-ACC-12V     Safety Universal plug
2x  FOL-PANT           Folder Panthera; A5; full color; 350 grams; 10 pieces
2x Panthera Stickers